Form PTO-1595 (modified)

EET

Name: TECHPOINT PACIFIC SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

Street Address: 14 GENTING ROAD, #05-00 Country: SINGAPORE Zip: 349475

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Traden arks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

| . 1 | Name | of the | conveying | party(ies) |
|-----|------|--------|-----------|------------|
|-----|------|--------|-----------|------------|

TECHPOINT PACIFIC SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Street Address: 18 TANNERY LANE 03-01

Country: SINGAPORE Zip: 347780

Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? No

3. Nature of conveyance: CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

Execution Date: JULY 23, 1997

Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No

4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): 09/484,685

If this document is being filed together with a new application, the ∈xecution date of the application is:

A. Patent Application No.(s)

Serial No.(s):

B Patent No.(s)

Additional numbers attached? No

5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence:

concerning document should be mailed:

Name: LAWRENCE N. GINSBERG

Internal Address: N/A

Street Address: 907 CITRUS PLACE

City: NEWPORT BEACH State CA Zip: 92660-3227

7 Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed

6 Total number of applicns, and patents involved: 1

8 Deposit account number: N/A

(Attach dup, copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NO? USE THIS SPACE

| Q | Statement | and | signature |
|------------|-----------|-----|-----------|
| 9 . | Statement | anu | Signature |

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

LAWRENCE N. GINSBERG Name of person signing

Fignature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documer : 2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> **PATENT** REEL: 011350 FRAME: 0872

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

| Applicant: | Ching-Chang Alex Hung et al |) | Examiner: | | | | | |
|--|---|-----------------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| Serial No. | 09/484,685 | <i>)</i>) | Group: | | | | | |
| | · |) | | | | | | |
| Filed: | 01/17/00 |)) | | | | | | |
| For: | WET PROCESSING APPARATUS |) | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE | | | | | | | | |
| Assistant Com Washington, D | missioner for Patents D.C. 20231 | | | | | | | |
| Dear Madam/S | Sir: | | | | | | | |
| An ass | ignment has been recorded in the Pate | ent and | Trademark Office for this invention, on | | | | | |
| Reel/Frame 8 | 803/0347 by Ching-Chang Alex Hu | ng an | d Ta-Hsing Fu to Techpoint Pacific | | | | | |
| Singapore Pte | . Ltd. A copy of the recorded assignn | nent is | attached. The address has changed. | | | | | |
| The old address | ss was: 18 Tannery Lane #03-01, Singa | apore : | 347780. | | | | | |
| Please record | the following new address for the assig | inee: | | | | | | |
| 14 Genting Ro | oad, # 0 5-00 | | | | | | | |
| Singapore 39 | 9475 | | | | | | | |
| For payment of | of the recordation fee, please refer to th | e attac | ched recordation cover sheet. | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| of nell. | _ | | ulvilos | | | | | |
| TAMPENCE Y | UNINEBEDO | | DATE | | | | | |
| Attorney for Ap | N-GINSBERG, oplicant | | DATE | | | | | |
| Reg. No. 30,9 | 43 | | | | | | | |
| 907 CITRUS PLACE NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92660-3227 Tel/Fax 949-640-6261 | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| hereby certify th | ling Under 37 CFR 1.8 at this correspondence is being deposited with seed to: Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Wa | the Unite ashingto | ed States Postal Service as first class mail in an on, D.C. 20231, on <u>/// より(こう</u> | | | | | |
| A 2 61 | | | | | | | | |
| Lawrence N. Gin | sberg, Reg. No. 30,943 | | _ <i>U_{J4 O</i> } | | | | | |

PATENT
RECORDED: 11/27/2000 REEL: 011350 FRAME: 0873